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158#:

Veronica Danforth Records Officer 2787 BES, State House Station 55

45 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 623-7977 veronica.f.danforth@maine.gov

170#:Bureau of Labor Standards

Dawn McKenney Records Officer 2939 BLS, 45 State House Station

45 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 623-7920 dawn.l.mckenney@maine.gov

152#:Bureau of Rehabilitation Services

Kevin Owen Records Officer 3207 150 State House Station

45 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 623-7942 kevin.j.owen@maine.gov

Andrew Robinson RO Assistant 3208 150 State House Station

45 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 623-7953 andrew.d.robinson@maine.gov

169#:Bureau of Unemployment Compensation

Christina Garofalo Records Officer 2941 45 Commerce Drive Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 621-5022 christina.l.garofalo@maine.gov

Kerry Gross Records Officer 3185 45 Commerce Drive Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 621-5111 kerry.a.gross@maine.gov

168#:Commissioner, Office of the

Shareen G. Thompson Records Officer 3145 54 State House Station

45 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 621-5095 shareen.g.thompson@maine.gov

184#:Maine Occupational Inf. Coord. Comm.
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Cynthia Gray Records Officer 764 State House Station #55

57 Wintrop St. Hallowell Annex

Hallowell,   04347 (   ) 624-6390 cynthia.m.gray@maine.gov

172#:Unemployment Insurance Commission

Danette Larochelle Records Officer 3195 57 State House Station

45 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04330 (207) 623-6788 danette.larochelle@maine.gov
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